Year: 2004

Make: Toyota

Model: 4 Runner 4-DOOR SR5 4X4
VIN: JTEBU14RX48014583

Exterior

- Fog Lamps

- Rear Privacy Glass

- Tow Hitch w/Ball Mount Kit

- Black Running Boards

- Black Power Mirrors

- Color-Keyd Ext./Silver Bumper
Accents

Mechanical And
Performance

- 16" Alloy Wheels w/P265/70R16
Tires

- Front and Rear Stabilizer Bars

- Pwr Vented Front & Rear Disc
Brakes

- Variable Gear Rack & Pinion Pwr
Steerng

- Double Wishbone Front & 4-Link Rr
Susp

- Skid Plates/Hill-Start Assist Control
- Down-Hill Assist Control

- Multi-Mode Four Wheel Drive

- Torsen(TM) Locking Center
Differential

- 4 Speed ECT-i Automatic
Transmission

Engine:

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- 4.0 Liter DOHC V6 w/VVT-i Engine
Safety And Convenience
- Engine Immobilizer

- Keyless entry
- Center Console w/AC Vents

6 Cylinder

4ECT

Dorado Gold Pearl (587)
Fg42

CITY MPG

18 27

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

Fuel Economy
ﬁ

- Multi Information Dsplay/Cruise
Control

- Deluxe AM/FM/Cass/CD Audio w/6
Speakers

- Automatic Air Conditioner

- Auto UP/DOWN Rr Window w/Jam
Protection

- Power Windows and Door Locks

- Tilt Steering Wheel

- Fabric Int w/Multi-Adjust Fr Bucket &
2nd Row 60/40 Split/Fold Flat Seats

- Child Protected Rear Door Locks

- 2nd Row CRS Top & Lower Tether
Anchors

- 3 Point Seatbelts in All Locations

- Vehicle Stability Control w/TRAC
Contrl

- ABS w/Elec Brake Force Dist & Assist
- Multi-Stage Front Airbags

INSTALLED OPTIONS
[FE] 50 State Emissions
[DR] Black Roof Rack & Cross Bars
[GY] Front Seat Mounted Side Impact &
Overhead Front/Rear Side Curtain Airbags
e sliding sunvisors w/illuminated vanity mirrors
[RF] Rear Spoiler
[RL] Daytime Running Lights
[SR] PWR Tilt/Slide Moonroof
[Aw] 17" X 7.5" Aluminum Wheels
e P265/65R17 tires
[z1] Preferred Accessory PKG

e 5-piece carpet floor/cargo mat set
e cargo net
o first aid kit

[v5] RS3200 Plus Alarm System
[FO] Sport Bumper Trim
[HP] Hood Protector

[cM] Double Decker Cargo System
W/Trunk & Deck Carpet And Cargo Net

[wL] Alloy Wheel Locks
Original Shipping Charge

$0
$220
$680

$200
$40

$900
$100

$261

$359
$599
$119
$125

$59
$540

Get more information on your
smartphone:

Colrboyz

www.goldboyzautosales.com
253-301-4555
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