Year: 2004 Make: Toyota

Model: 4 Runner 4-DOOR SR5 4X4

VIN: JTEBU14RX48014583

Engine: 6 Cylinder Transmission: 4ECT

Exterior: Dorado Gold Pearl (587)

Interior: Fq42

Exterior

- Fog Lamps
- Rear Privacy Glass
- Tow Hitch w/Ball Mount Kit
- Black Running Boards
- Black Power Mirrors
- Color-Keyd Ext./Silver Bumper Accents

Mechanical And Performance

- · 16" Alloy Wheels w/P265/70R16 Tires
- · Front and Rear Stabilizer Bars
- Pwr Vented Front & Rear Disc Brakes
- Variable Gear Rack & Pinion Pwr Steerng
- · Double Wishbone Front & 4-Link Rr Susp
- Skid Plates/Hill-Start Assist Control
- Down-Hill Assist Control
- Multi-Mode Four Wheel Drive
- Torsen(TM) Locking Center Differential
- · 4 Speed ECT-i Automatic Transmission

· 4.0 Liter DOHC V6 w/VVT-i Engine

Safety And Convenience

- · Engine Immobilizer
- · Keyless entry
- · Center Console w/AC Vents
- · Multi Information Dsplay/Cruise Control
- · Deluxe AM/FM/Cass/CD Audio w/6 **Speakers**
- · Automatic Air Conditioner
- · Auto UP/DOWN Rr Window w/Jam Protection
- · Power Windows and Door Locks
- · Tilt Steering Wheel
- · Fabric Int w/Multi-Adjust Fr Bucket & 2nd Row 60/40 Split/Fold Flat Seats
- · Child Protected Rear Door Locks
- · 2nd Row CRS Top & Lower Tether **Anchors**
- · 3 Point Seatbelts in All Locations
- · Vehicle Stability Control w/TRAC Contrl
- · ABS w/Elec Brake Force Dist & Assist
- · Multi-Stage Front Airbags

CITY MPG

18



HIGHWAY MPG

\$261

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[FE] 50 State Emissions	\$0
[DR] Black Roof Rack & Cross Bars	\$220
[GY] Front Seat Mounted Side Impact &	\$680
Overhead Front/Rear Side Curtain Airbags	

• sliding sunvisors w/illuminated vanity mirrors

[1	RF] Rear Spoiler	\$200
[1	RL] Daytime Running Lights	\$40
[SR] PWR Tilt/Slide Moonroof	\$900
[/	AW] 17" X 7.5" Aluminum Wheels	\$100
	• P265/65R17 tires	

[Z1] Preferred Accessory PKG

- 5-piece carpet floor/cargo mat set

• cargo net	
first aid kit	
[V5] RS3200 Plus Alarm System	\$359
[FO] Sport Bumper Trim	\$599
[HP] Hood Protector	\$119
[CM] Double Decker Cargo System	\$125
W/Trunk & Deck Carpet And Cargo Net	
[WL] Alloy Wheel Locks	\$59
Original Shipping Charge	\$540

Get more information on your smartphone:





www.goldboyzautosales.com 253-301-4555